H3C WX3800H New
Generation Access
Controller
Release Date:       July 2021
H3C WX3800H New Generation Access Controller
2
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C WX3800H New Generation Access Controller

NAT √
VPN √
Ordering Information:
Product ID Product Description
EWP-WX3820H-
GL
H3C WX3820H Access Controller
EWP-WX3840H-
GL
H3C WX3840H Access Controller
PSR150-A1-GL 150W AC Power Module
H3C WX3800H New Generation Access Controller
14
LIS-WX-1-BE Enhanced Access Controller License, 1 AP, for V7
LIS-WX-4-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,4 APs, for V7
LIS-WX-8-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,8 APs, for V7
LIS-WX-16-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,16 APs, for V7
LIS-WX-32-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,32 APs, for V7
LIS-WX-64-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,64 APs, for V7
LIS-WX-128-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,128 APs, for V7
LIS-WX-512-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,512 APs, for V7
LIS-WX-1024-BE Enhanced Access Controller License,1024 APs, for V7
SFP-XG-LX-
SM1310-E
SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP-XG-SX-